
ID Task Name Finish

1
2 VIHA Fri 18/07/08
3 Commercial Close Mon 07/07/08
4 Financial Close Fri 18/07/08
5
6 Detailed Design (VIHA Sign Off) Mon 10/11/08
7 Substructure  Thu 05/06/08
8 M&E Underground Mon 23/06/08
9 Structure Fri 22/08/08

10 Finishes Mon 03/11/08
11 Envelope Mon 13/10/08
12 M&E Services Above Grade Mon 10/11/08
13
14 Permits Thu 30/12/10
15 Excavation / Foundation Permit Available Mon 30/06/08
16 U/G Services Trade Permit Received Mon 21/07/08
17 Structure's Above Grade Permit Received Mon 22/09/08
18 Full Building Permit Received Mon 03/11/08
19 Occupancy Permit Received Thu 30/12/10
20
21 Construction Drawings Complete Tue 03/03/09
22 Substructure  Thu 22/05/08
23 M&E Underground Mon 14/07/08
24 Structure Fri 22/08/08
25 Envelope Mon 13/10/08
26 Finishes Tue 03/03/09
27 M&E Services Above Grade Mon 10/11/08
28
29 User Groups Meetings - Date for completion Tue 17/02/09
30 Detail Design Mon 03/11/08
31 Millwork Finishes Tue 17/02/09
32
33 User Group Mock up Reviews - Date for completion Tue 30/09/08
34 Start Wed 16/07/08
35 Finish Tue 30/09/08
36
37 Construction Thu 30/12/10
38 Start Mon 14/07/08
39
40 North Mon 26/07/10
41 Substructure Mon 17/11/08
42 Structure Fri 28/08/09
43 Envelope Mon 23/11/09
44 Finishes Mon 26/07/10
45 South Thu 30/12/10
46 Substructure  Mon 17/11/08
47 Structure Fri 28/08/09
48 Envelope Mon 11/01/10
49 Finishes Mon 26/07/10
50 VIHA Fixed Equipment Final Delivery - Start Mon 07/06/10
51 VIHA Fixed Equipment Final Delivery - Finish Thu 30/09/10
52 Commissioning Fri 10/12/10
53 Statuatory Inspection Complete Thu 30/12/10
54
55 Service Commencement Fri 31/12/10
56 Target Service Commencement Fri 31/12/10
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